Softdocs Pricing - State of South Carolina Solicitation 5400024538
New SKUs (Nov. 2024)

EdCloud Form & Process Library

SchoolCloud Form & Process Library

GovCentral Form & Process Library
Etrieve Self-Service
Replicated Database

Etrieve+ Add-On Bundles - Custom

Etrieve Full Platform - Custom Enterprise License

Etrieve Content - Custom Enterprise License

Etrieve Forms & Flow - Custom Enterprise License

Additional Data Storage

Legacy Content Concurrent User License Add-On (Requires Existing
Deployment)

Pre-Built Data Integration Connector

Softdocs Virtual Printer

Softdocs Email Plugin

Softdocs Web Capture

Softdocs Version Control & Collaboration
Softdocs IDP Service - Base Package (Includes 5,000 Credits per Month)
Softdocs IDP Service - Additional Credits (1,000 Credits per Month)

The Greater of $5,000 or
10% of Total Software
Subscription
The Greater of $5,000 or
10% of Total Software
Subscription
The Greater of $5,000 or
10% of Total Software
Subscription
$5,000.00
The Greater of $5,000 or
10% of Total Software
Subscription
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
$3,000.00

$2,000.00

$10,000.00
The Greater of $2,500 or
5% of Total Software
Subscription
The Greater of $2,500 or
5% of Total Software
Subscription
The Greater of $2,500 or
5% of Total Software
Subscription
$12,750.00
$600.00
$120.00

it of Measure

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual - Per TB

Annual - Per User

Annual - Per Connector

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual
Per Month
Per Month

0%

0%

10%

0%

10%
10%
10%
10%
10%

10%

10%

0%

0%

0%

10%
5%
5%

Contract Fee

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%
1%
1%
1%
1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%
1%
1%

Total Contract Fee

The Greater of $5,050 or
11% of Total Software
Subscription
The Greater of $5,050 or
11% of Total Software
Subscription
The Greater of $5,050 or
11% of Total Software
Subscription
$4,545.00
The Greater of $5,050 or
11% of Total Software
Subscription
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
$2,727.00

$1,818.00

$9,090.00
The Greater of $2,525 or
6% of Total Software
Subscription
The Greater of $2,525 or
6% of Total Software
Subscription
The Greater of $2,525 or
6% of Total Software
Subscription
$11,589.75
$575.70
$115.14

The Greater of $5,000 or
10% of Total Software
Subscription
The Greater of $5,000 or
10% of Total Software
Subscription
The Greater of $5,000 or
10% of Total Software
Subscription
$5,000.00
The Greater of $5,000 or
10% of Total Software
Subscription
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
$3,000.00

$2,000.00

$10,000.00
The Greater of $2,500 or
5% of Total Software
Subscription
The Greater of $2,500 or
5% of Total Software
Subscription
The Greater of $2,500 or
5% of Total Software
Subscription
$12,750.00
$600.00
$120.00
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Annual

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

Annual
Annual
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Annual - Per User

Annual - Per Connectol

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual
Per Month
Per Month

0%

0%

10%

0%

10%
10%
10%
10%
10%

10%

10%

0%

0%

0%

10%
5%
5%

Contract Fee.

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%
1%
1%
1%
1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%
1%
1%

Total Contract Fee.

The Greater of $5,050 or
11% of Total Software
Subscription
The Greater of $5,050 or
11% of Total Software
Subscription
The Greater of $5,050 or
11% of Total Software
Subscription
$4,545.00
The Greater of $5,050 or
11% of Total Software
Subscription
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
$2,727.00

$1,818.00

$9,090.00
The Greater of $2,525 or
6% of Total Software
Subscription
The Greater of $2,525 or
6% of Total Software
Subscription
The Greater of $2,525 or
6% of Total Software
Subscription
$11,589.75
$575.70
$115.14
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