Softdocs Pricing - State of South Carolina Solicitation 5400024538 New SKUs (Nov. 2024)

New SKUS (NOV. 2024)			Software Offering					Subscription Offering		
Name	MSRP	Unit of Measure	Contract Discount	Contract Fee	Total Contract Fee	MSRP.	Unit of Measure.	Contract Discount.	Contract Fee.	Total Contract Fee.
EdCloud Form & Process Library	The Greater of \$5,000 or 10% of Total Software Subscription	Annual	0%	1%	The Greater of \$5,050 or 11% of Total Software Subscription	The Greater of \$5,000 or 10% of Total Software Subscription	Annual	0%	1%	The Greater of \$5,050 or 11% of Total Software Subscription
SchoolCloud Form & Process Library	The Greater of \$5,000 or 10% of Total Software Subscription	Annual	0%	1%	The Greater of \$5,050 or 11% of Total Software Subscription	The Greater of \$5,000 or 10% of Total Software Subscription	Annual	0%	1%	The Greater of \$5,050 or 11% of Total Software Subscription
GovCentral Form & Process Library	The Greater of \$5,000 or 10% of Total Software Subscription	Annual	0%	1%	The Greater of \$5,050 or 11% of Total Software Subscription	The Greater of \$5,000 or 10% of Total Software Subscription	Annual	0%	1%	The Greater of \$5,050 or 11% of Total Software Subscription
Etrieve Self-Service	\$5,000.00	Annual	10%	1%	\$4,545.00	\$5,000.00	Annual	10%	1%	\$4,545.00
Replicated Database	The Greater of \$5,000 or 10% of Total Software Subscription	Annual	0%	1%	The Greater of \$5,050 or 11% of Total Software Subscription	The Greater of \$5,000 or 10% of Total Software Subscription	Annual	0%	1%	The Greater of \$5,050 or 11% of Total Software Subscription
Etrieve+ Add-On Bundles - Custom	TBD	Annual	10%	1%	TBD	TBD	Annual	10%	1%	TBD
Etrieve Full Platform - Custom Enterprise License	TBD	Annual	10%	1%	TBD	TBD	Annual	10%	1%	TBD
Etrieve Content - Custom Enterprise License	TBD	Annual	10%	1%	TBD	TBD	Annual	10%	1%	TBD
Etrieve Forms & Flow - Custom Enterprise License	TBD	Annual	10%	1%	TBD	TBD	Annual	10%	1%	TBD
Additional Data Storage	\$3,000.00	Annual - Per TB	10%	1%	\$2,727.00	\$3,000.00	Annual - Per TB	10%	1%	\$2,727.00
Legacy Content Concurrent User License Add-On (Requires Existing Deployment)	\$2,000.00	Annual - Per User	10%	1%	\$1,818.00	\$2,000.00	Annual - Per User	10%	1%	\$1,818.00
Pre-Built Data Integration Connector	\$10,000.00	Annual - Per Connector	10%	1%	\$9,090.00	\$10,000.00	Annual - Per Connector	10%	1%	\$9,090.00
Softdocs Virtual Printer	The Greater of \$2,500 or 5% of Total Software Subscription	Annual	0%	1%	The Greater of \$2,525 or 6% of Total Software Subscription	The Greater of \$2,500 or 5% of Total Software Subscription	Annual	0%	1%	The Greater of \$2,525 or 6% of Total Software Subscription
Softdocs Email Plugin	The Greater of \$2,500 or 5% of Total Software Subscription	Annual	0%	1%	The Greater of \$2,525 or 6% of Total Software Subscription	The Greater of \$2,500 or 5% of Total Software Subscription	Annual	0%	1%	The Greater of \$2,525 or 6% of Total Software Subscription
Softdocs Web Capture	The Greater of \$2,500 or 5% of Total Software Subscription	Annual	0%	1%	The Greater of \$2,525 or 6% of Total Software Subscription	The Greater of \$2,500 or 5% of Total Software Subscription	Annual	0%	1%	The Greater of \$2,525 or 6% of Total Software Subscription
Softdocs Version Control & Collaboration	\$12,750.00	Annual	10%	1%	\$11,589.75	\$12,750.00	Annual	10%	1%	\$11,589.75
Softdocs IDP Service - Base Package (Includes 5,000 Credits per Month)	\$600.00	Per Month	5%	1%	\$575.70	\$600.00	Per Month	5%	1%	\$575.70
Softdocs IDP Service - Additional Credits (1,000 Credits per Month)	\$120.00	Per Month	5%	1%	\$115.14	\$120.00	Per Month	5%	1%	\$115.14